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General information about company
Scrip code 531910
NSE Symbol NA
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INE312M01016
Name of the company Madhuveer Com 18 Network Ltd
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 10-07-2024
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (c)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o of | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders . . ? _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ Total as a
10 (110) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) 2 % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | % of
held (V) X egry Tota (A+B+0C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 16277086 16277086 66.49 16277086 16277086 | 66.49
Group
(B) Public 1080 8203614 8203614 33.51 8203614 8203614 |33.51
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1083 24480700 24480700 100 24480700 24480700 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Number of
No. Of »asa % Number of S%le ezire: dor
No. Of Sh assuming full | Locked in shares | P oo Sub-categorization of shares
S}(l)e;res No. of Unatlir:rsl in, conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
Category Underlyin, Shares Outstar?dir% convertible eneumbered equity shares
Category | of Outstalzldi I%g Underlying convertibleg securities ( as (XIID) h(ell d 1);
@ shareholder . Outstanding L a percentage A A .
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
(€09) ” Warrants d No. Of of diluted % of %of |f XIV
securities Xi and No. share capital orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants pital) total | No. | total
- (XD= (VID)+ |No. (a) Sh Sh category | category | category
(Xi) (a) ares | (a) ares . ..
(X)As a % of held held (@ (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]fcromoter 66.49 16277086 | 100 16277086
Group
B) Public 33.51 5000000 |60.95 6222414 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21277086 | 86.91 22499500 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. OShareholdlng asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid uj Partly shares shares held 70 of total no. of
Category & Name of the : paid up paid-up . " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (Vi) = % of
Shareholders (I) equity ’ as per SCRR, a7 0
(I shares held Depository aIvV)y+(V)+ Total
(v) shares Receipts (VI) | (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ota
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3 16277086 16277086 | 66.49 16277086 16277086 | 66.49
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 16277086 16277086 | 66.49 16277086 16277086 | 66.49
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 16277086 16277086 | 66.49 16277086 16277086 | 66.49
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Trusts where any person
belonging to 'Promoter
© and Prom.otver GI‘Ol'lp 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
category 1s 'trustee’,
'beneficiary', or 'author
of the trust'
Resident Individuals
(g) holding nominal share 1046 854944 854944 3.49 854944 854944 [3.49
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) capital in excess of Rs. 21 7111030 7111030 29.05 7111030 7111030 |29.05
2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
1) (NRIs) 3 87 87 0 87 87 0
() Bodies Corporate 9 237453 237453 0.97 237453 237453 [ 0.97
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1080 8203614 8203614 33.51 8203614 8203614 |33.51
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1080 8203614 8203614 33.51 8203614 8203614 |33.51
(2+B)3)H(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 1083 24480700 24480700 | 100 24480700 24480700 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1083 24480700 24480700 | 100 24480700 24480700 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number of Locked | pledged or e
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full in shares (XIT) otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 0-0 Underlying | conversion of encumbered | Number of
- Shares . . .
Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . I :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible securities (as a held in
. Outstanding - A iali
convertible securities and | percentage of sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of >a o form (XIV)
(Xi) : . . & total N of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. (a) o | Shares category | category | categor
% of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(®

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 66.49 16277086 | 100 16277086
(Slu)b'TOtal (@A) 66.49 16277086 | 100 16277086
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.49 16277086 | 100 16277086
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(e) 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
(g) 3.49 0 0 312944 0 0 0
(h) 29.05 5000000 |70.31 5673130 0 0 0
@) 0 0 0 87 0 0 0
) 0.97 0 0 236153 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal ®) 33.51 5000000 | 60.95 6222414 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 33.51 5000000 |60.95 6222414 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 21277086 | 86.91 22499500
Total (A+B+C 100 21277086 | 86.91 22499500

file:///D:/Listed companies master data/Madhuveer com 18 network Ltd/Shareholding Pattern June-2024.htmi

712



1/17/25, 5:50 PM

Shareholding Pattern June-2024.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHEETAL DAKSHESH SHAH

DHRUVIN DAKSHESHBHAI SHAH

SAGAR SAMIR SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFQPS3398C

FXLPS6598]

CKLPS2759H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

360360

8867486

7049240

16277086

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

360360

8867486

7049240

16277086

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

36.22

28.8

66.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

360360

8867486

7049240

16277086

Class eg:y

Total

360360

8867486

7049240

16277086

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.47

36.22

28.8

66.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

36.22

28.8

66.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

360360

8867486

7049240

16277086

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

360360

8867486

7049240

16277086

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PINKI NIRMAL SAGAR

MEET KARIYA

JAY KARIYA

SHLOK RATHOD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BLTPS6035G

HNKPK4323Q

LFIPK1493M

CGZPR2861M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

360000

1250000

1250000

2500000

5360000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

360000

1250000

1250000

2500000

5360000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

5.11

5.11

10.21

21.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

360000

1250000

1250000

2500000

5360000

Class eg:y

Total

360000

1250000

1250000

2500000

5360000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.47

5.11

5.11

10.21

21.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47

5.11

5.11

10.21

21.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1250000

1250000

2500000

5000000

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

0

100

100

100

93.28
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Number of equity

shares held in 360000 1250000 1250000 2500000 5360000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0 0 0

file:///D:/Listed companies master data/Madhuveer com 18 network Ltd/Shareholding Pattern June-2024.htmi

11/12



1/17/25, 5:50 PM Shareholding Pattern June-2024.html

file:///D:/Listed companies master data/Madhuveer com 18 network Ltd/Shareholding Pattern June-2024.htmi 12/12



