· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
General information about company							
Scrip code	531910						
NSE Symbol	NA						
MSEI Symbol	NA						
ISIN	INE312M01016						
Name of the company	Madhuveer Com 18 Network Ltd						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Capital Restructuring						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	10-07-2024						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (c)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	Nos. Of No. of full	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity				No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
(II)	(11)		held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	16277086			16277086	66.49	16277086		16277086	66.49
(B)	Public	1080	8203614			8203614	33.51	8203614		8203614	33.51
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1083	24480700			24480700	100	24480700		24480700	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category of (I) sh	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.49	16277086	100			16277086			
(B)	Public				33.51	5000000	60.95			6222414	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	21277086	86.91			22499500	0	0	0

	Table II - S	Statement sl	nowing shar	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement show	ring shareholdir	ng pattern of th	ne Promote	r and Promoter	Group						
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	16277086			16277086	66.49	16277086		16277086	66.49	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	16277086			16277086	66.49	16277086		16277086	66.49	
(2)	Foreign		•	u	•	•		•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	16277086			16277086	66.49	16277086		16277086	66.49	
В	Table III - Statement show	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / Sta	te Government	(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'	1	100			100	0	100		100	0	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1046	854944			854944	3.49	854944		854944	3.49	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	21	7111030			7111030	29.05	7111030		7111030	29.05	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3	87			87	0	87		87	0	
(1)	Bodies Corporate	9	237453			237453	0.97	237453		237453	0.97	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1080	8203614			8203614	33.51	8203614		8203614	33.51	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1080	8203614			8203614	33.51	8203614		8203614	33.51	
С	Table IV - Statement show	wing shareholdi	ng pattern of t	he Non Pr	omoter- Non Pu	blic sharehold	ler					
Total (A+B+C2		1083	24480700			24480700	100	24480700		24480700	100	
Total (A+B+C)		1083	24480700			24480700	100	24480700		24480700	100	

	Т	able II - Stat	ement showir	ng shareholding	g pattern o	f the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ıp		
Sr. Sh. United Str. Str. Sr. Sr. Sr. Sr. Sr. Sr. Sr. Sr. Sr. S	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Yi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants No. O	Shares	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	nd percentage of diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	oter and Pro	noter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				66.49	16277086	100			16277086			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.49	16277086	100			16277086			
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				66.49	16277086	100			16277086			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Publi	c shareholde	er						
(1)	Institutions (E	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Toreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(e)				0	0	0			100	0	0	0
(g)				3.49	0	0			312944	0	0	0
(h)				29.05	5000000	70.31			5673130	0	0	0
(i)				0	0	0			87	0	0	0
(1)				0.97	0	0			236153	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				33.51	5000000	60.95			6222414	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				33.51	5000000	60.95			6222414	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Non	Promoter- N	on Publi	c shar	eholder	•			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	21277086	86.91			22499500			
Total (A+B+C				100	21277086	86.91			22499500			

		Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHEETAL DAKSHESH SHAH	DHRUVIN DAKSHESHBHAI SHAH	SAGAR SAMIR SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFQPS3398C	FXLPS6598J	CKLPS2759H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	360360	8867486	7049240	16277086
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	360360	8867486	7049240	16277086
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	36.22	28.8	66.49
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (E	X)		
Class eg:X	360360	8867486	7049240	16277086
Class eg:y				
Total	360360	8867486	7049240	16277086
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.47	36.22	28.8	66.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	36.22	28.8	66.49
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	360360	8867486	7049240	16277086
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		,	
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	360360	8867486	7049240	16277086
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii. Individ	lual shareholders hold	ing nominal share	capital in excess of Rs.	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PINKI NIRMAL SAGAR	MEET KARIYA	JAY KARIYA	SHLOK RATHOD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BLTPS6035G	HNKPK4323Q	LFIPK1493M	CGZPR2861M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	360000	1250000	1250000	2500000	5360000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	360000	1250000	1250000	2500000	5360000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	5.11	5.11	10.21	21.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ties (IX)			
Class eg: X	360000	1250000	1250000	2500000	5360000
Class eg:y					
Total	360000	1250000	1250000	2500000	5360000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.47	5.11	5.11	10.21	21.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	5.11	5.11	10.21	21.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	1250000	1250000	2500000	5000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	100	100	93.28

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	360000	1250000	1250000	2500000	5360000				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0				